## DAMON R. TALLEY, P.S.C.

1 12 N. LINCOLN BLVD. P.O. BOX 150 HODGENVILLE, KENTUCKY 42748

> TEL. (270) 358-3187 FAX (270) 358-9560

DAMON R. TALLEY

October 12, 2009

Mr. Jeff Derouen Executive Director Public Service Commission PO Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602

RE: Case No. 2009-00373 Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority RECEIVED

ATTORNEY AT LAW

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Enclosed are the original and ten (10) copies of my Entry of Appearance as Counsel for the Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority.

Please add my name and address to the Service List in this case.

Yours truly, DAMON R. TALLEY, P.S.C.

DAMON R. TALLEY, Counsel For Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority

DRT:ms

Enclosures

cc: Hon Jack Hughes, Attorney for CCWD James Owen, General Manager, CCWD Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENT OF THE WHOLESALE)CASE NO.SERVICE RATES OF HOPKINSVILLE WATER)2009-00373ENVIRONMENT AUTHORITY)

## 

## ON BEHALF OF HOPKINSVILLE WATER ENVIRONMENT AUTHORITY

Comes DAMON R. TALLEY, an attorney duly licensed to practice law in

the Commonwealth of Kentucky, and enters his appearance as counsel in this case

for the Hopkinsville Water Environment Authority.

Copies of all further pleadings, requests, orders, notices and other papers in

this case should be mailed to DAMON R. TALLEY at the address shown below

and to the other persons listed on the service list for this case.

This  $\frac{12}{12}$  day of October, 2009.

DAMON R. TALLEY, P.S.C. P. O. BOX 150 HODGENVILLE, KY 42748-0150 drtalley@windstream.net (270) 358-3187 FAX (270) 358-9560

ĎĂMON R. TALLEY ATTORNEY FOR HOPKINSVILLE WATER ENVIRONMENT AUTHORITY

RECEIVED

OCT 1 4 2009

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION